Pos Helmarathon

Bo Johansen
Thomas Ove Olsen
Michael Jensen
Majken Petersen
Claus Fischer
Sgren Raarup

Nick Normand

Siri Vilmann

Hanne Vilmann
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Pos Halvmarathon

Tid

4:43:38
4:44:45
4:58:54
5:04:93
5:19:20
6:03:00
6:08:15
6:38:47
6:38:47

Tid

1 Carsten René Hansen 2:39:45



